Sum Bowl & Sundial

2024 Covcerts & Events

Revised 02.26.24

MARCH - Events Day [ Date Location Time | Fee

The Instant Classics Sunday, March 3™ Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
Southbound Rider Sunday, March 10t Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
Soul Groove Sunday, March 17t Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
Faded Jeans Sunday, March 24" | Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm | FREE
Baster Egg Hunt Saturday, Warch 20 Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 4:00 am FREE
Thaddeus Rose Sunday, March 31* Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
APRIL - Events Day [ Date Location Time | Fee

ReBoot The Band Sunday, April 7t Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm | FREE
City Nights Sunday, April 14 Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm | FREE
Uncorked Sunday, April 21 Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm | FREE
Johnny K and Kompany Sunday, April 28th Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm | FREE
SEPTEMBER - Events Day [ Date Location Time | Fee

The Elements Sunday, September 22" | Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
Outside The Line Sunday, September 29" | Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
OCTOBER - Events Day [ Date Location Time | Fee

These Southern Ways Sunday, October 6™ | Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
The Polyesters Sunday, October 13" | Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
Ripple Affect Sunday, October 20" | Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
Iconic Sunday, October 27" | Sun Bowl Amphitheater | 6:00 pm FREE
NOVEMBER - Event Day [ Date Location Time | Fee

Sun City Concert Band Sunday, November 3@ | Sun Bowl Amphitheater 4:00 pm FREE

Veteran’s Tribute




Sum Bowl & Sundial
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Revised 02.26.24

Ticketed Concert Series Day [ Date Location Time Fee
Superstars of Soul Wed., January 3rd | Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $30/$35/540
Dolly and Kenny Wed., January 10" | Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $25/$30/540
Discover Sun City Wed., January 17" | Sundial Auditorium aam & Gpwm No Fee
Kalimba — Earth, Wind & Fire Wed., January 24" | Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $30/$35/540
REBEL Wed., January 31 | Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $25/$30/540
Dean Martin and Friends Wed., February 7" | Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $25/$30/540
Supreme Diva — Diana Ross Tribute Wed., February 14" | Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $25/$30/540
The Drifters Wed., February 21t | Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $30/$35/540
AOR — Rock Revisited Wed., February 28" | Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $25/$30/540
Carl Dixon Sings The Guess Who Wed., March 6% Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $30/$35/540
One of These Nights — Eagles Tribute Wed., March 13t Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $30/$35/540
Neon Circus — Brooks & Dunn Tribute | Wed., March 20t Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $25/$30/540
Bee Gee’s Gold Wed., March 27t Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm $25/$30/540
JUNE - Event Day [ Date Location Time | Fee
Back Door Funk Wed., June 12" Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm FREE
JULY - Event Day [ Date Location Time | Fee
The Walkins Wed., July 17t Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm FREE
AUGUST - Event Day [ Date Location Time | Fee
Soultown Train Wed., August 14 Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm FREE
NOVEMBER - Event Day [ Date Location Time | Fee
Royal Autum Ball TBD Sundial Auditorium TBD FREE
DECEMBER - Events Day [ Date Location Time | Fee
Holiday Celebration Friday, December 13" Sundial Auditorium TBD Tickets
Golf Car Tour Friday, December 13t Leaves from Sundial TBD TBD
Holiday Concert Wed., December 18" Sundial Auditorium 6:00 pm FREE




